
IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

4181PRP Number  : 16 08-MAR-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 3982Engine Size  :

 $1,088,605.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

MERCEDES BENZMake  :
MERCEDES-AMG GT (C190)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc
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429
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531
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581
608
631
662

668

24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE 
WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
PAINTWORK EXCEPT CODE 278 AMG 
SOLARBEAM
NAPPA LEATHER
TIREFIT
AMG INTERIOR SILVER CHROME PACKAGE
AMG PERFORMANCE STEERING WHEEL IN 
BLACK NAPPA LEATHER
MIRROR PACKAGE
MEMORY PACKAGE
REVERSING CAMERA
PARKTRONIC
AMG SPEEDSHIFT DCT 7-SPEED SPORTS 
TRANSMISSION
MEDIA INTERFACE CABLE KIT
COMAND
AMG PERFORMANCE SEATS
THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
ADAPTIVE MAIN BEAM ASSIST
HEADLAMPS, LED, STATIC
19" AMG 10-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS 
PAINTED IN SILVER
FREIGHT PACKAGING

CodeItem Description
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REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
DVD PLAYER
HEATED FRONT SEATS

1 278 AMG SOLARBEAM  $66,000.00

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment 
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50X/55X

56X

601 / 621 / 631

B07

B14
B26

B29
H21
H73+735

H77+735

H84+735

L6I

EXCLUSIVE NAPPA LEATHER UPHOLSTERY 
(CODE 61U & 877 ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
EXCLUSIVE NAPPA LEATHER STYLE SADDLE 
BROWN/ BLACK UPHOLSTERY (CODE 61U & 877 
ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
NAPPA LEATHER/ DINAMICA EXCLUSIVE 
MICROFIBRE BLACK WITH YELLOW/ GREY/ RED 
STITCHING (CODE 61U & 877 & L6G ARE 
INCLUDED AT $0)
AMG HIGH-PERFORMANCE CERAMIC 
COMPOSITE BRAKING SYSTEM
AMG CARBON-FIBRE ENGINE COVER
AMG AERODYNAMIC PACKAGE (CODE U94 IS 
INCLUDE AT $0, NOT IN CONJ. WITH 750/773)
DOOR SILL PANELS IN CARBON-FIBRE
AMG INTERIOR PIANO LACQUER PACKAGE
AMG CARBON-FIBRE/ BLACK PIANO LACQUER-
LOOK TRIM + EXCLUSIVE TRIM PACKAGE
TRIM, MATT, CARBON-FIBRE + EXCLUSIVE TRIM 
PACKAGE
TRIM, GLASS FIBRE SILVER MATT + EXCLUSIVE 
TRIM PACKAGE
AMG PERFORMANCE STEERING WHEEL 
LEATHER/ MICRO FIBRE

 $26,000.00

 $39,000.00

 $39,000.00

 $90,000.00

 $17,000.00
 $32,000.00

 $11,800.00
 $5,400.00

 $29,500.00

 $33,000.00

 $26,500.00

 $5,300.00

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories

A2 sub-total :

 B sub-total :

 $66,000.00

 $756,400.00
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P54

U25

U40
U78
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416
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5U8
5U9
6U2
657

658

659

663

750
765

KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE (CODE 871 & 889 ARE 
INCLUDED AT $0)
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (CODE 551 &
882 ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
AMG DOOR SILL PANELS IN BRUSHED 
STAINLESS STEEL, WITH "AMG" LETTERING, 
ILLUMINATED IN WHITE
LUGGAGE NET BEHIND FRONT SEATS
EXHAUST SYSTEM WITH SWITCHABLE SOUND 
LEVEL
DESIGNO SEAT BELT IN SILVER
SEAT BELT IN RED (PRICE=$0 WHEN CODE P97 IS
CHOSEN)
PRE-SAFE SYSTEM
PANORAMIC SUNROOF
AMG RIDE CONTROL SPORTS TRANSMISSION
INTERIOR STRUT IN CARBON-FIBRE, HIGH GLOSS
INTERIOR STRUT IN CARBON-FIBRE, MATT
INTERIOR STRUT IN GLASS FIBRE, MATT
19"/20" AMG 10-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, 
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN 
FINISH
19"/20" AMG CROSS-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY 
WHEELS, PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY AND 
POLISHED
19"/20" AMG CROSS-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY 
WHEELS, PAINTED IN MATT BLACK WITH RIM 
FLANGE IN HIGH SHEEN FINISH
19"/20" AMG 5-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, 
PAINTED IN MATT BLACK WITH RIM FLANGE IN 
HIGH SHEEN FINISH
AMG EXTERIOR SILVER CHROME PACKAGE
19"/20" AMG 5-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, 
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN 
FINISH

 $10,300.00

 $5,800.00

 $8,000.00

 $2,500.00
 $23,500.00

 $5,200.00
 $5,200.00

 $7,200.00
 $11,800.00
 $19,500.00
 $15,500.00
 $15,500.00
 $15,500.00
 $14,300.00

 $32,500.00

 $39,000.00

 $18,200.00

 $12,300.00
 $11,700.00
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32
33

34
35

773
793

810
811

AMG EXTERIOR CARBON TRIM PACKAGE
19"/20" AMG 5-DOUBLE-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY 
WHEELS, PAINTED IN SILVER
BURMESTER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
BURMESTER HIGH-END 3D SURROUND SOUND 
SYSTEM

 $51,500.00
 $5,900.00

 $17,000.00
 $54,000.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.
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