32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID :	ID 36	Tel: 28957288			Fax : 28	907017
PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE						
PRP Number : P 4181/16 Effective Date : 0				Effective Date : 08-	MAR-2016	
Mał	e : MERCEI	DES BENZ				
		DES-AMG GT (C190)				
	del Code : -					
Mar	nufacture Year	: 2016	Model Year :	2016	Engine Size :	3982 cc
Nur	nber of Seats	: 1			Submission Date:	01-03-2016
<u>A1)</u>	Retail Price o	of Motor Vehicles (not	including A2, B a	<u>& C)</u>	\$	1,088,605.00
lten	n Code	Description				
1			ANUFACTURE'	S WORL	DWIDE	
		WARRANTY F	ROM THE DAT	E OF RE	GISTRATION	
2		PAINTWORK	EXCEPT CODE	278 AM	G	
		SOLARBEAM				
3		NAPPA LEAT	HER			
4	B51	TIREFIT				
5	H70	AMG INTERIC	OR SILVER CHR	OME PA	CKAGE	
6	L6J	AMG PERFOR	RMANCE STEE	RING WH	HEEL IN	
		BLACK NAPP				
7	P49	MIRROR PAC	KAGE			
8	P64	MEMORY PA				
9	218	REVERSING				
10		PARKTRONIC				
11	429		SHIFT DCT 7-SF	'EED SP	ORTS	
		TRANSMISSI				
12	518		RFACE CABLE K	(IT		
13	531	COMAND		-		
14	555		RMANCE SEAT	-		
15	581		NIC AUTOMAT		ATE CONTROL	
16	608		AIN BEAM ASSI	SI		
17	631		, LED, STATIC			
18	662			LLOY WI	HEELS	
19	668	PAINTED IN S FREIGHT PAG				
PRP	No. P	4181 / 16	P. 1 of 4			1 St.
PRP	App. No. A	304102 / 16	Motor Vehic	les Valua	tion Group	
Print	Date: 08	3-03-2016	Hong Kong	Customs	& Excise Department	Right I

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID :	ID 36	Tel : 28957288	Fax :	28907017		
PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE						
20	762	REMOTE CONTROL UNIT				
21 22	814 873	DVD PLAYER HEATED FRONT SEATS				
<u>A2)</u>	Retail Price of Opt	ional Treatment	A2 sub-total :	\$66,000.00		
1	278	AMG SOLARBEAM		\$66,000.00		
<u>B)</u> F	Retail Price of Optic	onal Accessories	B sub-total :	\$756,400.00		
1	50X/55X	EXCLUSIVE NAPPA LEATHER U		\$26,000.00		
2	56X	(CODE 61U & 877 ARE INCLUDE EXCLUSIVE NAPPA LEATHER ST BROWN/ BLACK UPHOLSTERY (TYLE SADDLE	\$39,000.00		
3	601 / 621 / 631	ARE INCLUDED AT \$0) NAPPA LEATHER/ DINAMICA EXCLUSIVE \$39,000.0 MICROFIBRE BLACK WITH YELLOW/ GREY/ RED STITCHING (CODE 61U & 877 & L6G ARE				
4	B07	INCLUDED AT \$0) AMG HIGH-PERFORMANCE CER COMPOSITE BRAKING SYSTEM	\$90,000.00			
5	B14	AMG CARBON-FIBRE ENGINE C	\$17,000.00			
6	B26	AMG AERODYNAMIC PACKAGE INCLUDE AT \$0, NOT IN CONJ. V	•	\$32,000.00		
7	B29	DOOR SILL PANELS IN CARBON	,	\$11,800.00		
8	H21	AMG INTERIOR PIANO LACQUE	\$5,400.00			
9	H73+735	AMG CARBON-FIBRE/ BLACK PI/ LOOK TRIM + EXCLUSIVE TRIM	\$29,500.00			
10	H77+735	TRIM, MATT, CARBON-FIBRE + E	\$33,000.00			
11	H84+735	TRIM, GLASS FIBRE SILVER MA	\$26,500.00			
12	L6I	AMG PERFORMANCE STEERING LEATHER/ MICRO FIBRE	G WHEEL	\$5,300.00		
PRP No. P 4181 / 16 P. 2 of 4						
PRP App. No. A 304102 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group						

Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

Print Date: 08-03-2016



32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36			Tel: 2895728	3 F	ax: 28907017
			<u>P</u> (JBLISHED RETAIL PRICE	
13	P17		KEYLESS-(INCLUDED	GO PACKAGE (CODE 871 & 889 ARE	\$10,300.00
14	P54		ANTI-THEF	T PROTECTION PACKAGE (CODE 551	& \$5,800.00
15	U25		AMG DOOF	882 ARE INCLUDED AT \$0) AMG DOOR SILL PANELS IN BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL, WITH "AMG" LETTERING, ILLUMINATED IN WHITE	
16	U40		_	NET BEHIND FRONT SEATS	\$2,500.00
17	U78			SYSTEM WITH SWITCHABLE SOUND	\$23,500.00
18	Y04		DESIGNO S	SEAT BELT IN SILVER	\$5,200.00
19	Y05		SEAT BELT CHOSEN)	IN RED (PRICE=\$0 WHEN CODE P97	S \$5,200.00
20	299		PRE-SAFE	SYSTEM	\$7,200.00
21	416		PANORAM	C SUNROOF	\$11,800.00
22	479		AMG RIDE	CONTROL SPORTS TRANSMISSION	\$19,500.00
23	5U8		INTERIOR	STRUT IN CARBON-FIBRE, HIGH GLOS	S \$15,500.00
24	5U9		INTERIOR	STRUT IN CARBON-FIBRE, MATT	\$15,500.00
25	6U2		INTERIOR	STRUT IN GLASS FIBRE, MATT	\$15,500.00
26	657			G 10-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, N TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN	\$14,300.00
27	658		19"/20" AMG CROSS-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY AND POLISHED		\$32,500.00
28	659		19"/20" AMG CROSS-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, PAINTED IN MATT BLACK WITH RIM FLANGE IN HIGH SHEEN FINISH		\$39,000.00
29	663		19"/20" AMG 5-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, PAINTED IN MATT BLACK WITH RIM FLANGE IN HIGH SHEEN FINISH		\$18,200.00
30	750		AMG EXTERIOR SILVER CHROME PACKAGE		\$12,300.00
31	765				\$11,700.00
PRP No.		Ρ	4181 / 16	P. 3 of 4	1×
PRP App. No.		Α	304102 / 16	Motor Vehicles Valuation Group	

Print Date:

08-03-2016

Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

|--|

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

32	773	AMG EXTERIOR CARBON TRIM PACKAGE	\$51,500.00
33	793	19"/20" AMG 5-DOUBLE-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY	\$5,900.00
		WHEELS, PAINTED IN SILVER	
34	810	BURMESTER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM	\$17,000.00
35	811	BURMESTER HIGH-END 3D SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM	\$54,000.00
		STOTEM	

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional)

C highest value :

Chassis No.

 PRP No.
 P
 4181 / 16

 PRP App. No.
 A
 304102 / 16

 Print Date:
 08-03-2016

P. 4 of 4

Motor Vehicles Valuation Group Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

